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Química I y II 
Asignatura “B” Definitivos 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

GARCIA THOMAIN CECILIA 299.75 

GARCIA GARCIA OSVALDO 273.75 

GOROZTIETA ROSALES KARLA EUGENIA 268.75 

LIZCANO SILVA MARIA LUISA 268 

ALMAZAN ARROYO CAROLINA 246.5 

ROJAS EISENRING IRIS ALEJANDRA 205 

GARCIA GOMEZ JUAN 203 

PABLO SANTIAGO MARTIN 193 

MIRANDA CUEVAS PATRICIA 189.75 

JUAREZ SICARDO PEDRO 175.5 

LAGARDE TORRES MARCO ANTONIO 152.25 

LOPEZ MEZA JOSE GUADALUPE 151.5 

GRANADOS ROMERO BERTOLDO 142.75 

ALFONSO GUILLEN ANDRES 132.5 

GARCIA GUZMAN RAMIRO 101.75 

 

Asignatura “A”  Definitivos 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

MARTINEZ BECERRIL MARÍA YOLANDA 193 

MACHUCA NAVA GERARDO ANTONIO 159.25 

ZUÑIGA FABIAN MARIANA 145.25 

VELAZQUEZ GOMEZ ANABEL 135.25 

ARMENTA MANDUJANO YOLANDA 134.75 

LUNA GALICIA GRACIELA 133.25 

PEÑA HERNANDEZ ANA LAURA 117.5 

 

 

 

 



 

Asignatura “A” Interino 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

PAZ SANTIAGO HERMELINDA LAURA 329 

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA MARIA DEL ROSARIO 247 

MORALES MOSCO JUAN MANUEL 230.75 

TORRES SANCHEZ JOSE ALBERTO 218 

HURTADO GARCIA GUADALUPE 210.75 

RUIZ SOLORZANO CITLALI 205.25 

ZEPEDA RODRÍGUEZ RUBÉN 196.25 

JAIMES DIAZ HUEMAN 177.75 

PEREZ RAMIREZ CELEDONIO 177 

LOZANO VALENCIA LIMHI EDUARDO 157.5 

DIAZ GUTIERREZ BRAULIO 149.5 

RIVERA TREJO MARIANA 134 

ACOSTA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO 123.5 

DIAZ COCILION J. FELICIANO 122 

SANTAMARIA MIRANDA JUAN MANUEL 103 

GARRIDO VILLASANA JULIETA 75 

CORTES BARBERENA SUSANA 68.5 

CRUZ NUÑEZ MARIA ELENA 64 

MARTINEZ BARRERA BRENDA 60 

PARRALES VARGAS MARLENE 55 

CABELLO MODESTO SERGIO 51 

MONTERO GUIDO GRECIA 49 

GONZALEZ DECIGA OSCAR 36 

OLVERA GALVAN BRENDA 32 

MONTERO GUIDO MONTSERRAT 29 

ORDOÑEZ LIBRADO OSCAR 27 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Química III y IV 
Asignatura “B” Definitivo 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

GARCIA THOMAIN CECILIA 299.75 

GARCIA GARCIA OSVALDO 273.75 

GOROZTIETA ROSALES KARLA EUGENIA 268.75 

LIZCANO SILVA MARIA LUISA 268 

ALMAZAN ARROYO CAROLINA 246.5 

ROJAS EISENRING IRIS ALEJANDRA 205 

GARCIA GOMEZ JUAN 203 

PABLO SANTIAGO MARTIN 193 

JUAREZ SICARDO PEDRO 175.5 

LAGARDE TORRES MARCO ANTONIO 152.25 

LOPEZ MEZA JOSE GUADALUPE 151.5 

ALFONSO GUILLEN ANDRES 132.5 

 

Asignatura “A” Definitivo 

Asignatura “A” Interino 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

PAZ SANTIAGO HERMELINDA LAURA 329 

MORALES MOSCO JUAN MANUEL 230.75 

RUIZ SOLORZANO CITLALI 205.25 

ZEPEDA RODRÍGUEZ RUBÉN 196.25 

MIRANDA CUEVAS PATRICIA 189.75 

PEREZ RAMIREZ CELEDONIO 177 

LOZANO VALENCIA LIMHI EDUARDO 157.5 

DIAZ GUTIERREZ BRAULIO 149.5 

RIVERA TREJO MARINA 134 

ACOSTA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO 123.5 

SANTAMARIA MIRANDA JUAN MANUEL 103 

GARCIA GUZMAN RAMIRO 101.75 

GARRIDO VILLASANA JULIETA 75 

CORTES BARBERENA SUSANA 68.5 

CRUZ NUÑEZ MARIA ELENA 64 

MARTINEZ BARRERA BRENDA 60 

PARRALES VARGAS MARLENE 55 

MONTERO GUIDO GRECIA 49 

GONZALEZ DECIGA OSCAR 36 

ORDOÑEZ LIBRADO OSCAR 27 

 



 

Física I y II 
Asignatura “B” Definitivo 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

HERNANDEZ MAXIMO TEODORA 281.25 

BARRERA PADILLA ESTHER 275.25 

IÑIGUEZ ANDRADE MARIA DE LOURDES 245.75 

DEL CARMEN CERVANTES FORTINO 218.75 

TENORIO CHAVEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 217.25 

GARCIA MURILLO ANTONIO 216.25 

HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ MA MARGARITA 186 

LIZCANO SILVA DOLORES 178 

LAGARDE TORRES MARCO ANTONIO 152.25 

MUÑOZ ALCANTARA SAUL 149.25 

FERREYRA COLIN JESUS 132.25 

ESCOBAR PANTOJA AGUSTIN 127 

ACOSTA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO 123.5 

TORRES MERINO JUAN MANUEL 62 

 

Asignatura “A” Definitivo 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

BENITES ESQUIVEL ROGELIO 380 

LOZANO VALENCIA LIMHI EDUARDO 157.5 

ORTIZ TREJO FEDERICO 156.75 

OROZCO MARTINEZ JOSE 127.5 

ANTONIO PEREZ JOSE 113.75 

 

Asignatura “A” Interino 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

LIZCANO SILVA MARIA LUISA 268 

VARGAS ORTEGA MARIO 197.25 

JUAREZ SICARDO PEDRO 175.5 

GARCIA LEON GONZALO LEONARDO 164.25 

LOPEZ MEZA JOSE GUADALUPE 151.5 

IGNACIO ALVAREZ JUAN MANUEL 146 

LOPEZ SUAREZ JACOBO 145 

AMADOR ALFARO ALFONSO 141.75 

VARGAS HERRERA JOSE SERGIO 122.25 

MONROY GAMBOA RICARDO 117 

RIVERA VILLAGRAN MARCO ANTONIO 94.5 



 

VELAZQUEZ BARRERA FERNANDO DE JESUS 82.5 

SALAZAR SANTIAGO JOSE RAUL 81.00 

VAZQUEZ FLORES JOSE IGNACIO 72.25 

PINEDA CUREÑO JONATHAN 59.5 

BARCENAS MOSQUEDA JEFFREY ELIUD 58 

SERRATOS GALLEGOS GUADALUPE BERENICE 51 

LARA GARCIA IVAN 42 

CANCINO GONZALEZ ROBERTO 35 

GELISTA LEAL ALEJANDRO 34 

BALTAZAR ZAVALA JOSE MARTIN 27 

 

Física III y IV 
Asignatura “B” Definitivo 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

DEL CARMEN CERVANTES FORTINO 218.75 

HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ MA. MARGARITA 186 

ACOSTA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO 123.5 

TORRES MERINO JUAN MANUEL 62 

 

Asignatura “A” Definitivo 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

ORTIZ TREJO FEDERICO 156.75 

OROZCO MARTINEZ JOSE 127.5 

 

Asignatura “A” Interino 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

GARCIA MURILLO ANTONIO 216.25 

LIZCANO SILVA DOLORES 178 

GARCIA LEON GONZALO LEONARDO 164.25 

ESCOBAR PANTOJA AGUSTIN 127 

MONROY GAMBOA RICARDO 117 

ANTONIO PEREZ JOSE 113.75 

RIVERA VILLAGRAN MARCO ANTONIO 94.5 

SERRATOS GALLEGOS GUADALUPE BERENICE 51 

CANCINO GONZALEZ ROBERTO 35 

 

  



 

Biología I y II 
Asignatura “B” Definitivo 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

RAMIREZ GRANADOS GABRIELA SARAITH 378.75 

ANAYA SOTO ALEJANDRO 375.75 

MENDIETA SAAVEDRA MARINA 304.25 

PEREZ AVILA SANDRA SOLEDAD 287 

RANGEL AGUILERA MIGUEL 257 

FUENTES GUERRERO IVONNE 225.25 

PANTOJA CASTRO JULIO CESAR 221.75 

TORRES SANCHEZ JOSE ALBERTO 218 

CASTELAN SANCHEZ LUIS ALEJANDRO 217 

HURTADO GARCIA GUADALUPE 210.75 

LOPEZ FLORES NANCY MINERVA 210 

MENDIOLA RUIZ GUADALUPE 209.25 

CASTILLO MUÑOZ DAVID 200.5 

LIZARDE SANDOVAL JOSE 191 

HERNANDEZ GUARNEROS ARTURO 188.5 

LEJARAZO CRUZ ANTONIO 180.5 

GONZALEZ ROMERO MARTIN 174.25 

SANCHEZ ROBLEDO LETICIA 156 

GONZALEZ FRANCO MARTIN 154.25 

CASTELAN SANCHEZ SILVIA 99.5 

 

Asignatura “A” Definitivo 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

AGUILAR RAMIREZ ISEO 300 

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA MARIA DEL ROSARIO 247 

CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO VLADIMIR 223 

CORONA SANTOYO GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO 199.25 

 

 

  



 

Asignatura “A” Interino 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

GOVANTES MORALES GABRIELA 236.25 

PADILLA MANCERA KARLA NAYELI 213.5 

PALACIOS GARCIA NORMA AURORA 191 

VALENCIA CIPRRÉS JOSÉ MIGUEL 173 

RIOS PEREZ HUGO ALBERTO 169 

MOLINA REYES CLAUDIA 157 

OCHOA CERVANTES JOSE LUIS 155.25 

MORLAN CAHUE MA YAZMIN 151 

RAZO MENDIVIL ULISES JESUS 150.25 

CHALICO MARCIAL MARIA PATRICIA 149.5 

OPENGO PIÑA LUIS HERIBERTO 118.5 

PLAZA RESENDIZ INNA PAOLA 115 

GARCIA GUZMAN RAMIRO 101.75 

ZUMAYA MENDOZA SILVIA GUADALUPE 100 

MARQUEZ PONCE LORENA ARIANNE 96 

AYALA ROBLEDO GUSTAVO 89 

GARCIA JARAMILLO GUSTAVO 46 

 

 

Biología III y IV 
Asignatura “B” Definitivo 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

RAMIREZ GRANADOS GABRIELA SARAITH 378.75 

ANAYA SOTO ALEJANDRO 375.75 

MENDIETA SAAVEDRA MARINA 304.25 

PEREZ AVILA SANDRA SOLEDAD 287 

RANGEL AGUILERA MIGUEL 257 

FUENTES GUERRERO IVONNE 225.25 

PANTOJA CASTRO JULIO CESAR 221.75 

TORRES SANCHEZ JOSE ALBERTO 218 

HURTADO GARCIA GUADALUPE 210.75 

LOPEZ FLORES NANCY MINERVA 210 

MENDIOLA RUIZ GUADALUPE 209.25 

CASTILLO MUÑOZ DAVID 200.5 

LIZARDE SANDOVAL JOSE 191 

PALACIOS GARCIA NORMA AURORA 191 

LEJARAZO CRUZ ANTONIO 180.5 



 

GONZALEZ ROMERO MARTIN 174.25 

SANCHEZ ROBLEDO LETICIA 156 

GONZALEZ FRANCO MARTIN 154.25 

CASTELAN SANCHEZ SILVIA 99.5 

 

Asignatura “A” Definitivo 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

AGUILAR RAMIREZ ISEO 300 

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA MARIA DEL ROSARIO 247 

CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO VLADIMIR 223 

CORONA SANTOYO GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO 199.25 

 

Asignatura “A” Interino 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

GOVANTES MORALES GABRIELA 236.25 

PADILLA MANCERA KARLA NAYELI 213.5 

VALENCIA CIPRRÉS JOSÉ MIGUEL 173 

MOLINA REYES CLAUDIA 157 

OCHOA CERVANTES JOSE LUIS 155.25 

MORLAN CAHUE MA YAZMIN 151 

RAZO MENDIVIL ULISES JESUS 150.25 

CHALICO MARCIAL MARIA PATRICIA 149.5 

OPENGO PIÑA LUIS HERIBERTO 118.5 

PLAZA RESENDIZ INNA PAOLA 115 

GARCIA GUZMAN RAMIRO 101.75 

ZUMAYA MENDOZA SILVIA GUADALUPE 100 

MARQUEZ PONCE LORENA ARIANNE 96 

AYALA ROBLEDO GUSTAVO 89 

GARCIA JARAMILLO GUSTAVO 46 

 

  



 

 

Ciencias de la salud I y II 
Asignatura “B” Definitivo  

PROFESOR TOTAL 

JIMENEZ DIAZ MA GICELA 427.25 

GONZALEZ DORANTES INGRID 203.25 

ZAMORA CALDERILLA MIGUEL ANGEL 149.75 

SANCHEZ CORREA MANUELA ELIZABETH 127.25 

 

Asignatura “A” Interino 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

HERNANDEZ GUARNEROS ARTURO 188.5 

MARTINEZ LOPEZ LAURA 65.25 

AGUILAR RAMIREZ MARIANNA HIPATIA 56.25 

 

Psicología I y II 
Asignatura “B” Definitivo 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

MORALES RAMIREZ CLAUDIA 270.75 

HERRERA OROZCO MARGARITA 223.25 

ARRIOLA RODRIGUEZ ALICIA 185.25 

 

Asignatura “A” Definitivo 

PROFESOR TOTAL 

GONZALEZ VILLA MARCO ANTONIO 265.75 

GARZA DE LA HUERTA EDUARDO 78 

 

Asignatura “A” Interno  

PROFESOR TOTAL 

LICONA CORTES ADELA 155.25 

CANO MARIA DEL CARMEN LILIANA 118 

 


